WB 26/06/23 - Mocks

Monday 26th June Tuesday 27th June Wednesday 28th June Thursday 29th June Friday 30th June
Subject Y11 English Language Y11 Maths paper 1 Y11 Computer Science p. 1 Y11 Biology Y11 Maths paper 2
Y13 English Literature Y13 Biology- Breadth in Y13 Film
Biology
Start Time 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40
Length 1hr45 1hr30 1hr30 F/H1hr15 1hr30
3hrs 1 hr30 2hrs 30
Hall Hall Hall Hall Hall
TBC TBC
‘ Hrs 30
Subject Y11 Geography paper 1 Y11 Psychology p.1 Y11 History paper 1 Y11 GCSE PE paper 1 Y11 Food prep
Y13 Pure Maths Y13 Geography Y11 BTEC Sport Y13 Physics (Breadth) paper
Y13 History paper 1 Y13 Psychology p.1 1
Start Time 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00
Length 1hr30 1hr30 1hri5 1hri5 1 hr 45 mins
2 hrs 2 hrs 1 hr 30 1hr30
1hr 30 1 hr 30
Room Hall Hall Hall Hall Hall
Subject Y11 French Listening Y11 Spanish Listening Y11 French Reading Y11 Spanish and French
Y11 Spanish Reading Writing
Start Time 14.10 14.10 14.10 14.00
Length F - 35 mins F - 35 mins F - 45 mins F - 1hr
H - 45 mins H - 45 mins H-1hr H-1hr15
Room TBC TBC Hall Hall




WB 03/07/23

Monday 3rd July Tuesday 4th July Wednesday 5th July Thursday 6th July Friday 7th July
Subject Y11 Chemistry Y13 Psychology p.2 Y13 Biology - Depthin Y11 Physics Y11 Business paper 1
Y13 French paper 1 Biology Y11 BTEC T&T
Y13 Spanish paper 1 Y13 French Writing (Film Y13 Chemistry (Depth) paper
Study) 2
Y13 Spanish Writing (Film
Study)
Start Time 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40
Length F/H21hr15 1hr30 1hr30 F/H1hr15 1 hr 45
2 hrs 30 2 hrs 2 hrs
2 hrs 30 2 hrs 1hr30
Room Hall Hall Hall Hall Hall
TBC
Subject Y11 Maths Paper 3 Y13 Chemistry (breadth) Y13 Applied Maths Y11 Film Component 1 Y11 Construction
paper 1 Y13 Physics (Depth) paper 2 | Y11 Design Technology
Start Time 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00
Length 1hr30 1hr45 1hr30 1hr15
1h30
Room Hall Hall Hall Hall Hall
Subject Y11 History paper 2 Y11 PE paper 2
Y13 History paper 2
Start Time 14.00 14.00
Length 55 mins 1hr
1hr
Room Hall Hall




